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STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Average Number Federal Citations per Recertification Survey
First Quarter 2021
Data Link Viewer and CMS QCOR
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STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Percentage of Recertification Surveys with Harm or Immediate Jeopardy
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STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Percentage of Recertification Surveys with Citations at Harm or lJ
First Quarter 2021
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STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Percentage of Recertification Surveys with Substandard Quality of Care
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STATE OF WISCONSIN/DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance/Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Kentucky
Kansas

New Mexico
Nevada
Colorado
Louisiana
North Carolina
Michigan
Wisconsin
Rhode Island
Minnesota
Florida
National Total
Texas
Arkansas
Wyoming
Virginia
South Dakota
South Carolina
Pennsylvania
North Dakota

New Jersey

New...

Nebraska
Missouri
Mississippi
Massachusetts
Maryland
Maine

lowa

lllinois
Hawaii
Connecticut
California
Arizona

Alabama

Percentage of Recert Surveys with Substandard Quality of Care
First Quarter 2021

Data Link Viewer and S&C QCOR

I 50.0%
. 37.0%

I—— 13.3%
I 8.7%
I 7.3%

(5 0%)

I 5.9%
I 5.9%
I 4.5%

. 3.1%
. 2.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

% 10%

20.0%

20%

30.0%
28.6%

Includes only those states reporting
recertification surveys

30%

40%

50%

60%



STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Average Number Federal Health Citations per Complaint Survey
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STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care
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STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Percentage of Complaint Surveys wih Harm or Immediate Jeopardy
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STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Percentage of Recertification Surveys with Citations at Harm or |
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STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Percentage of Complaint Surveys with Substandard Quality of Care
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STATE OF WISCONSIN/DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance/Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Percentage of Complaint Surveys with Substandard Quality of Care
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STATE OF WISCONSIN / DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance / Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care

Percentage of Nursing Homes with Substandard Quality of Care
First Quarter 2021
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Q STATE OF WISCONSIN/DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
Division of Quality Assurance/Bureau of Nursing Home Resident Care
Immediate Jeopardy Citations 2005 - YTD 2021
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Federal Tags Cited at the lJ Level 2018 - YTD 2021

F580 - change in condition

F600/W122- free from abuse

F605 - chemical restraint

F607 - implement abuse policies

F609 - immediately report abuse

F610 - investigate/protect residents
F655/F656/F657 - care plan dev./revision
F678 - CPR

F684 - quality of care

F686 - pressure injuries

F689 - supervision/accident prevention
F690 - catheter care

F692 - maintain parameters nutrition, hydration
F693 - tube feeding

F694 - parenteral fluids

F695 - trach/respiratory care

F697 - pain

F725 - adequate staffing

F726 - staffing and staff competency
F742 - mental disorder/psychosocial adjustment
F745 - medically-related social services
F757 - unnecessary medications

F760 - significant medication error

F773 - critical lab values

F803 - follow menus

F806 - food accommodates resident allergies
F812 - foodborne illness

F835 - administration

F845 - facility closure

F849 - coordination wih hospice

F867 - quality assurance

F880 - infection control

F943 - abuse training
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